
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 2
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG OOST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Ellen MOLS
hamok
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 2350m
Tijd : 0:19:20 (8'14"/km)

11/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:14:55
2. Guy TIREZ 0:15:36
3. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:15:43

1. 142 00:01:11 182m 6'30"/km
2. 141 00:00:28 00:01:39 50m 9'20"/km
3. 133 00:02:35 00:04:14 372m 6'57"/km
4. 132 00:01:02 00:05:16 156m 6'37"/km
5. 128 00:02:35 00:07:51 216m 11'58"/km
6. 127 00:01:01 00:08:52 177m 5'45"/km
7. 131 00:02:19 00:11:11 312m 7'26"/km
8. 110 00:03:10 00:14:21 315m 10'03"/km
9. 114 00:01:00 00:15:21 181m 5'31"/km

10. 101 00:01:32 00:16:53 106m 14'28"/km
11. 108 00:01:08 00:18:01 132m 8'35"/km
12. 107 00:00:47 00:18:48 73m 10'44"/km
13. 106 00:00:15 00:19:03 43m 5'49"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 00:19:20 33m 8'35"/km
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